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460 W. 3rd Colby. Friday Oct. 3rd 
- Saturday Oct. 4th. Stuart’s Friday 
Oct. 3rd at 3PM and Saturday Oct. 
4th at 9AM. Moving Sale. A lot of fur-
niture and a little bit of everything.

---10/2---10/3---

Friday Oct. 3rd 12-6 @ Colby 4-H 
building. Vintage items, home inte-
rior/decor and clothing, and much 
more!

---9/29---10/3---

1080 Maize Road Friday 3:00 to 
7:00. entertainment center, recliner, 
lots of good misc.

---10/1---10/3---

115 S. Grant (right across from the 
grade school play ground) Huge 
multi-family garage sale! Friday 
Oct. 3, 4:00-8:00pm. Saturday Oct. 
4, 8:00am- ? Furniture, clothes for 
everyone, baby gear, home decor, 
dishes, and much, much, much 
more!

---10/1---10/3---

1782 Theilen Saturday Oct. 4. 
8:00am-12:00pm. Lots of stuff!

---10/1---10/3---

Saturday, October 11, 2008 
10:00 a.m. CST 104 N. Reynold Palisade, NE

 Whirlpool Freezer      Gooch’s Best Feed Signs       Saws
 Amana Stove              Gooch’s Best Chalkboard      Ladders
 Lester Piano               Jewel “T” China                      Shop Tools
 Bedroom Sets            Winchester Box                       Yard Tools
 Rolltop Desk               Old Jars                                   Ariens Tiller
 Lift Chair                     3 Clocks                                  Wood Chipper
                                    Many More Items
       

Palisade, NE (308)285-3240
 Full Sale Bill & Pictures log on to: www.vrbasauction.com

OWNERS: LAVONA NELSON ESTATE

         

PRICE REDUCED!
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1085 Taylor Ave., Colby, KS
Linda Taylor - Broker

Off.  785-460-3721
Cell.  785-443-1673

www.colbysouthwindrealty.com

Take a look!

250 E. Ash
 5 BR, full bsmt., 2.5 bath. 

 $122,000

1240 Lue Drive
5400+ sq. ft, 5 BR, 3 bath, 
walk-out bsmt., double-car grg, 
beautiful landscaping.
Price Reduced ! $279,900  $275,000 320 S. Mission

4 BR, 1 bath, full bsmt., fenced 
backyard, off-street parking.

Price Reduced!  $35,900 $31,000

County Road 15
Approx. 9 acres, fenced w/ outbuildings, 
3 BR’s up, 2 BR’s down, 2 bath, single-
car grg, CA, appliances included. 
Price Reduced! $149,900 $144,000

Pat Sloan 460-7495                                                                               Rock Bedore 462-6930     
Marilyn Meyer 462-2703                                                                        Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

“ASSUMABLE LOAN”

“UPDATED & READY!!” “ROOM TO GROW HERE”

“WIDE OPEN SPACES”

555 N. Grant $39,500
562 Co Rd W. $42,500
685 W. 6th $49,900
1500 W. 5th $59,500
900 E. 9th $64,500
225 S. Cleveland $69,500
580 S. School $78,500
1235 W. 6th $78,500
850 E. 6th $78,500
815 Lane $81,500
460 W. 4th                                       $109,900
3 bdrm duplex nice residential area 
Management available.

695 N. Chick $82,000
1954 Co Rd 9 $87,500
310 S. Garfield   $127,000
880 Thompson   $129,000
510 S. Lincoln                                  $76,000
260 S. School                                  $98,500
1345 Copeland $100,000
725 S. Garfield $106,000
460 W. 4th $109,900
1473 Pioneer Ave $125,000

List your home today... 
Gone tommorow!

825 W. 8th $130,000
970 E. 6th $145,000
1810 Harvey Ct. $157,500
685 W. 5th $159,000
404 Smith Dr $169,500
Duplex 1340-42                          Investment
1085 Golf Club Dr. Commercial
#10 Stephens Dr.                       Commercial
575 LaHacienda “Exceptional”
1818 Harvey Ct.  “Unique”

Great investment properties located in 
Oakley with great rental history.

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255

www.colbyhomeland.com

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com

Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Real Estate.  
Your home, along with our many other listings, will be viewed nationally. 

REALTOR®

725 S. Garfield $106,000
4 bdrm, 2 bath split level home. Kitchen 
remodeled. Established yard w/fence.

580 S. School $78,500
3 bedroom, 2 bath, home, corner lot, large 
front deck 2 car detached garage.
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